
Cohort B (Thursday / Friday) Morning Bus Routes

Consentino Middle School 09/16/2020

13B - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 13,

7:57 am BLAISDELL ST & BROADWAY1

7:58 am BROADWAY & PILGRIM RD2

7:59 am 68 PILGRIM RD3

8:01 am HILLDALE AVE & LAFAYETTE ST4

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)5

14B - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 14,

7:37 am 156 NO BROADWAY1

7:38 am N BROADWAY & SAINT ONGE 

TER

2

7:44 am CRYSTAL ST & JERICHO RD3

7:48 am 249 LIBERTY ST4

7:51 am 1119 BROADWAY5

7:52 am SILVERBIRCH &  BROADWAY6

7:53 am BROADWAY & GLENVIEW RD7

7:54 am 355 LAKE ST8

8:01 am BROADWAY & EDGEWOOD AVE9

8:02 am BROADWAY & ROCKLAND ST10

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)11

21B - Consentino  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 21,

7:56 am 6TH AVE & CEDAR ST1

7:58 am 81 WINTER ST @ YMCA2

8:00 am ESSEX ST & HIGH ST & 

LAFAYETTE SQ

3

8:01 am TEMPLE ST & WASHINGTON ST4

8:02 am 113 RIVER ST5

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)6

22B - Consentino  A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:45 am BROADWAY & GLENDALE ST & 

SPRINGHILL AVE

1

7:46 am BROADWAY & SARAH J CIR & W 

MEADOW RD

2

7:50 am 1367 BROADWAY3

7:55 am COLONIAL FARM RD & W 

LOWELL AVE

4

7:59 am KLONDIKE AVE & TOBEY AVE5

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)6

23B - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:56 am DUSTIN AVE & HILLDALE AVE1

7:57 am HILLDALE AVE & JEFFEREY LN2

7:58 am HILLDALE AVE & SAINT 

BOTOLPH ST

3

8:00 am ATLANTA ST & HILLDALE AVE4

8:01 am HANNAH DUSTIN ST & 

MONUMENT ST

5

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)6

24B - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:50 am 505 W LOWELL AVE1

7:51 am FOREST ST & W LOWELL AVE2

7:52 am BRIARWOOD RD & FOREST ST3

7:54 am KELLY ST & RIVER ST4

7:56 am 955 W LOWELL AVE5

8:00 am 1154 RIVER ST6

8:02 am RIVER ST & THORNTON AVE7

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)8

28B - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

7:51 am COGSWELL ST & HILLDALE AVE1

7:54 am COUNTRY HOLLOW LN & VALE 

ST

2

7:59 am HILLDALE AVE & LAPIERRE ST3

8:00 am ACORN ST & HILLDALE AVE4

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)5

31B - Consentino A.M.

LOCATIONTIME

RTE 31,

8:02 am CENTRAL ST & HIGH ST1

8:05 am CONSENTINO MIDDLE (CONMS)2

Routefinder Pro 12.10
MJP

rl_tri000137.rptPage 1 of 1


